1
•	 2x brighter than the previous version
•	 Rugged metal construction
•	 Suitable for imaging detail on reflective curved or uneven surfaces
•	 Best applied to objects no larger than 5 1/2” diameter
0 - 60°C
Up to 2 meters (80”) long - 105°C rated PVC jacket, foil shield with drain.
L70 = 50,000 hours

(RGB) RGB2
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
ICS 2 (IC)
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3 (I3)
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
Build to Order: shipped within 2 weeks
DL097-WHIIC
Stock Product: shipped within 3 days
24
Flying/tinned leads
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3S (I3S)
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
[ 6.00 ]
152.40
[ 2.60 ]
66.04
[ 1.05 ]
26.67
[ 0.06 ]
1.50 (TYP.)
[ 0.10 ]
2.58 (TYP.)
[ 0.55 ]
13.97
[ 3.79 ]
96.16
[ 3
.79 ]
96.16
[ 4.61 ]
117.04
 45°
[ 5.35 ]
135.99
4X M4 SCREWS
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES]
3
DL097
Released 12/14/2016
Updated 5/17/2017  DCN 2272
Updated 11/6/2017  DCN 2584
Product Revision “A”
Optical Performance
Operation and Wiring
Optical measurement taken using DL097-WHIIC Rev. A  @ 25 mm
Intensity Distribution
Working Area (FWHM)
@ Working Distance Light Output
@25 (mm)